Case Reported Date
And Time
05/14/2024 13:18:00
05/14/2024 14:47:00
05/14/2024 02:38:03
05/14/2024 03:53:43
05/14/2024 06:57:49
05/14/2024 08:02:09
05/14/2024 10:19:56
05/14/2024 11:17:45
05/14/2024 11:19:10
05/14/2024 11:49:33
05/14/2024 12:22:31
05/14/2024 12:22:59
05/14/2024 17:51:42
05/14/2024 19:31:40
05/14/2024 19:48:09
05/14/2024 20:07:32
05/14/2024 20:34:05

05/14/2024 22:47:36

00000813

2024-
00000814

2024-
00052545

2024-
00052561

2024-
00052614

2024-
00052646

2024-
00052707

2024-
00052731

2024-
00052740

2024-
00052741

2024-
00052749

2024-
00052753

2024-
00052905

2024-
00052936

2024-
00052944

2024-
00052946

2024-
00052954

2024-
00052991

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports
Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Address

Type
Ccusvc

cusvec

Traffic Arrest

Drug Arrest

Drug Incident

Identity Theft

Harassing Phone Calls

CFS Fax

CFS Fax

Criminal Mischief

Welfare Check

Theft

Name

VIA PHONE

U S HIGHWAY 1
9TH

37TH

OLD DIXIE HWY

PLANTATION
16TH

28TH

Leave Scene of Accident U S HIGHWAY 1

Theft

Death Investigation

Fleeing & Eluding

Baker Act

Drug Arrest

18TH

5TH

49TH

5/15/2024 12:03:26

Street Type

AV

ST

ST

AV

AV

AV

ST

Case Address Street
Suffix

SwW

Case Status

Active Pending

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Active Pending

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Inactive

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive

Inactive

Exceptionally
Cleared

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






