## **Indian River County Sheriff's Office**

Case Reports

Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
05/14/2024 13:18:00	2024- 00000813	CUSVC				Active Pending
05/14/2024 14:47:00	2024- 00000814	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
05/14/2024 02:38:03	2024- 00052545	Traffic Arrest	U S HIGHWAY 1			Cleared by Arrest Closed
05/14/2024 03:53:43	2024- 00052561	Drug Arrest				Active Pending
05/14/2024 06:57:49	2024- 00052614	Drug Incident	9ТН	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
05/14/2024 08:02:09	2024- 00052646	Identity Theft	37TH	ST		Inactive
05/14/2024 10:19:56	2024- 00052707	Harassing Phone Calls	OLD DIXIE HWY			Incident Information
05/14/2024 11:17:45	2024- 00052731	CFS Fax				Unfounded (NCO)
05/14/2024 11:19:10	2024- 00052740	CFS Fax				Incident Information
05/14/2024 11:49:33	2024- 00052741	Criminal Mischief	PLANTATION	DR		Inactive
05/14/2024 12:22:31	2024- 00052749	Welfare Check	16TH	ST		Unfounded (NCO)
05/14/2024 12:22:59	2024- 00052753	Theft	28TH	AV		Inactive
05/14/2024 17:51:42	2024- 00052905	Leave Scene of Accident	U S HIGHWAY 1			Inactive
05/14/2024 19:31:40	2024- 00052936	Theft	18TH	AV	SW	Exceptionally Cleared
05/14/2024 19:48:09	2024- 00052944	Death Investigation				Inactive
05/14/2024 20:07:32	2024- 00052946	Fleeing & Eluding	5TH	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
05/14/2024 20:34:05	2024- 00052954	Baker Act				Inactive
05/14/2024 22:47:36	2024- 00052991	Drug Arrest	49TH	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
			5/15/2024 12:03:26			

5/15/2024 12:03:26